Parental Questionnaire Summary Spring Term 2022

Learning Agree Neutral Disagree
| know what my child is learning most of the time 84% 16% 0%
My child is taught well 92% 8% 0%
My child is sufficiently challenged in lessons 73% 27% 1%
There are a range of subjects taught at school 90% 10% 0%
School trips are relevant to my child’s learning 85% 15% 0%

My child's home learning is age appropriate,

challenging, and enjoyable 68% 32% 1%

Feedback Agree Neutral Disagree
The school lets me know how my child is doing 71% 14% 15%
My child is making the progress | expect 57% 38% 5%

Safety Agree Neutral Disagree
My child feels safe at school 89% 11% 0%
The school has good rules which are used fairly 89% 6% 5%
The school makes sure the pupils are behaving 88% 5% 7%

well
When | have raised concerns, they have been 78% 15% 7%
dealt with quickly and effectively
Any incidents are bullying are dealt with 64% 31% 5%
effectively
The school celebrates equality and diversity 86% 14% 0%
The school is well-led and managed 93% 7% 0%
| Wellbeingand PastoralCare | Agree | Neutral | Disagree |
The school encourages the personal development 86% 14% 0%
of the child
The school encourages my child to be healthy 91% 7% 2%
My child is well treated at school 90% 9% 1%
| would recommend the school to other parents 96% 1% 3%
Actions

1. Complete a Survey with parents asking for views on homework and feedback,

implement changes for September.
2. Review the behaviour policy regarding communication with parents.

3. Communicate with parents regarding COVID catch up programmes and progress.



